V.b.3.B.5.

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF ESCAMBIA COUNTY
Human Resource Services

SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

TITLE

Leaves of Absence

Submitted by:

Keith Leonard
Assistant Superintendent
Human Resource Services

PERIOD OF GRANT/CONTRACT/REQUEST [FUNDING SOURCE

N/A N/A

PROJECT COORDINATOR AND DEPARTMENT

Keith Leonard
Assistant Superintendent
Human Resource Services

IAMOUNT OF FUNDING REQUEST [TOTAL PROJECT
N/A N/A
PURPOSE
Request School Board approval
JIMPLEMENTATION PLAN
N/A
PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS/AGENCIES
Escambia County School District
IACTION REQUIRED
Board Approval
STRATEGIC ALIGNMENT
PILLAR: People
GOAL: P.2.: Retain and Sustain a Viable Competent Work Force
MEASURABLE OBJECTIVE: N/A
IDIRECTOR W DATE
ﬁ% "7‘% éﬁ 08/05/2020
IASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT DATE DATE OF BOARD APPROVAL
/{A i ow 08/05/2020




V.b.3.b.5. Leaves of Absence

School Board Meeting - August 18, 2020

FULL NAME

POSITION

ASSIGNMENT BUILDING

DATES

ARD, MADISON N
BELLAMY, LAVARN H
BLACKWELL, KETURAH K
BRAY, ROBERT S
COCHRAN, EDWARD D
CREIGHTON, KIM N
DANIEL, SHIRLEY RENEE
DIXON, JUNIOR C
EDWARDS, EDDIE L

GILL, CHARLES M
HARPER, DEBORAH D
HAYES, CRISTI D
HERBERT, PRINCESS L
HODGES, ROGER D
HODGES, ROGER D
HODGES, ROGER D
HODGES, ROGER D
HOLLAND, JAMES EDWARD
HOLLIS, MICHEAL J

ILIAS, THOMAS N
JACKSON, BRENDA S
KING, JUSTIN E

KING, JUSTIN E

LATON, LAUREN M
MCMILLAN, CAITLYN M
NEILLY, VALERIE M
PHILLIPS, KRISTINA HARBISON
PIERCE, LINDA B

CUSTODIAL WORKER

FOOD SERVICE ASST |
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL-PRE-K
FOOD SERVICE ASST |
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
MAINTENANCE WORKER II
CUSTODIAL WORKER
CUSTODIAL WORKER

FOOD SERVICE ASST |
ADMIN CLERK II

FOOD SERVICE ASST Il
CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC |
CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC |
CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC |
CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC |
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE WORKER
PAINTER |

PAINTER II

TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC |
MAINTENANCE MECHANIC |
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL
SCHOOL DATA SPECIALIST I
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER II

TATE HIGH

MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY
PENSACOLA HIGH

FERRY PASS MIDDLE

NAVY POINT ELEMENTARY
MCARTHUR ELEMENTARY
TATE HIGH

MAINTENANCE SERVICES
BAILEY MIDDLE

ERNEST WARD MIDDLE

PINE FOREST HIGH
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES PLANNING
FACILITIES PLANNING
FACILITIES PLANNING
FACILITIES PLANNING
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MCARTHUR ELEMENTARY
NAVY POINT ELEMENTARY
SCENIC HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
PLEASANT GROVE ELEMENTARY
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06/28/2020-08/10/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
07/06/2020-07/15/2020
08/21/2020-01/11/2021
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
08/21/2020-11/01/2020
07/17/2020-07/26/2020
07/06/2020-08/02/2020
07/18/2020-08/18/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
07/13/2020-07/19/2020
08/21/2020-11/01/2020
07/13/2020-07/19/2020
07/20/2020-07/26/2020
07/27/2020-08/02/2020
07/27/2020-08/02/2020
07/02/2020-07/16/2020
07/08/2020-07/13/2020
06/24/2020-07/09/2020
07/31/2020-10/26/2020
07/16/2020-07/19/2020
07/20/2020-07/27/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
08/21/2020-01/04/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
07/16/2020-08/05/2020
08/17/2020-11/11/2020

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT
EXT



FULL NAME

POSITION

ASSIGNMENT BUILDING

DATES

PUGH-JOHNSON, MONA L
SMITH, LISAM

WALKER, JANINE M
WEAVER, CHARLIE J
WEAVER, REBECCA L
WILKERSON, RODERICK R
WILLIS, SHELIA R
WRIGHT, TIMOTHY C
WRIGHT, TIMOTHY C

ADMIN CLERK I-SCHOOL
ADMIN SCHOOL SECRETARY |
ADMIN SECRETARY llI

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER I
TEACHER ASST SPECIAL-PRE-K
CUSTODIAL WORKER

SCHOOL BUS OPERATOR
PAINTER I

PAINTER |

LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY

PINE FOREST HIGH

CONTINUOUS IMP & SCHOOL CHOICE
FERRY PASS ELEMENTARY

JIM ALLEN ELEMENTARY

GLOBAL LEARNING ACADEMY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
MAINTENANCE SERVICES
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07/01/2020-08/02/2020
07/20/2020-08/03/2020
07/01/2020-08/10/2020
08/17/2020-11/11/2020
08/21/2020-06/02/2021
07/14/2020-07/27/2020
08/21/2020-11/17/2020
07/17/2020-07/22/2020
07/23/2020-07/29/2020

EXT

EXT
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