Human Recource Services		SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA EXECUTIVE SUMMARY		
TITLE		Submitted by:		
Leaves of A	hsence	Keith Leonard		
		Assistant Superintendent Human Resource Services		
PERIOD OF GRANT/CONTRACT/REQUEST	FUNDING SOURCE	PROJECT COORDINATOR AND DEPARTMEN	NT	
NT/A	NI/A	Keith Leonard		
N/A	N/A	Assistant Superintendent Human Resource Services		
		Human Resource Services		
	AMOUNT OF FUNDING REQUEST		TOTAL PROJECT	
N/A		N	N/A	
PURPOSE				
Request School Board appro	oval			
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN				
N/A				
PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS/AGENCIES				
Escambia County School Di	strict			
ACTION REQUIRED				
Board Approval				
STRATEGIC ALIGNMENT				
PILLAR: People				
GOAL: P.2.: Retain and S	Sustain a Viable Comp	etent Work Force		
MEASURABLE OBJECTIV	VE: N/A			
DIRECTOR IN OUT		DATE		
Agelly 4.9	query	08/05/2020		
ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	1	DATE	DATE OF BOARD APPROVAL	
Kes 7h [www] 08/05/2020				

V.b.3.b.5. Leaves of Absence School Board Meeting - August 18, 2020

FULL NAME	POSITION	ASSIGNMENT BUILDING	DATES	
ARD, MADISON N	CUSTODIAL WORKER	TATE HIGH	06/28/2020-08/10/2020	
BELLAMY, LAVARN H	FOOD SERVICE ASST I	MOLINO PARK ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
BLACKWELL, KETURAH K	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	PENSACOLA HIGH	07/06/2020-07/15/2020	
BRAY, ROBERT S	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	FERRY PASS MIDDLE	08/21/2020-01/11/2021	
COCHRAN, EDWARD D	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL-PRE-K	NAVY POINT ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
CREIGHTON, KIM N	FOOD SERVICE ASST I	MCARTHUR ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
DANIEL, SHIRLEY RENEE	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	TATE HIGH	08/21/2020-11/01/2020	EXT
DIXON, JUNIOR C	MAINTENANCE WORKER II	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/17/2020-07/26/2020	
EDWARDS, EDDIE L	CUSTODIAL WORKER	BAILEY MIDDLE	07/06/2020-08/02/2020	EXT
GILL, CHARLES M	CUSTODIAL WORKER	ERNEST WARD MIDDLE	07/18/2020-08/18/2020	EXT
HARPER, DEBORAH D	FOOD SERVICE ASST I	PINE FOREST HIGH	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
HAYES, CRISTI D	ADMIN CLERK II	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/13/2020-07/19/2020	EXT
HERBERT, PRINCESS L	FOOD SERVICE ASST II	MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/01/2020	
HODGES, ROGER D	CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC I	FACILITIES PLANNING	07/13/2020-07/19/2020	EXT
HODGES, ROGER D	CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC I	FACILITIES PLANNING	07/20/2020-07/26/2020	EXT
HODGES, ROGER D	CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC I	FACILITIES PLANNING	07/27/2020-08/02/2020	EXT
HODGES, ROGER D	CONSTRUCTION MECHANIC I	FACILITIES PLANNING	07/27/2020-08/02/2020	EXT
HOLLAND, JAMES EDWARD	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE WORKER	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	07/02/2020-07/16/2020	
HOLLIS, MICHEAL J	PAINTER I	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/08/2020-07/13/2020	EXT
ILIAS, THOMAS N	PAINTER II	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	06/24/2020-07/09/2020	
JACKSON, BRENDA S	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY	07/31/2020-10/26/2020	
KING, JUSTIN E	MAINTENANCE MECHANIC I	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/16/2020-07/19/2020	EXT
KING, JUSTIN E	MAINTENANCE MECHANIC I	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/20/2020-07/27/2020	EXT
LATON, LAUREN M	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	MCARTHUR ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
MCMILLAN, CAITLYN M	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	NAVY POINT ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-01/04/2020	
NEILLY, VALERIE M	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL	SCENIC HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
PHILLIPS, KRISTINA HARBISON	SCHOOL DATA SPECIALIST I	MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY	07/16/2020-08/05/2020	
PIERCE, LINDA B	FOOD SERVICE MANAGER II	PLEASANT GROVE ELEMENTARY	08/17/2020-11/11/2020	

FULL NAME	POSITION	ASSIGNMENT BUILDING	DATES	
PUGH-JOHNSON, MONA L	ADMIN CLERK I-SCHOOL	LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY	07/01/2020-08/02/2020	
SMITH, LISA M	ADMIN SCHOOL SECRETARY I	PINE FOREST HIGH	07/20/2020-08/03/2020	
WALKER, JANINE M	ADMIN SECRETARY III	CONTINUOUS IMP & SCHOOL CHOICE	07/01/2020-08/10/2020	EXT
WEAVER, CHARLIE J	FOOD SERVICE MANAGER I	FERRY PASS ELEMENTARY	08/17/2020-11/11/2020	
WEAVER, REBECCA L	TEACHER ASST SPECIAL-PRE-K	JIM ALLEN ELEMENTARY	08/21/2020-06/02/2021	
WILKERSON, RODERICK R	CUSTODIAL WORKER	GLOBAL LEARNING ACADEMY	07/14/2020-07/27/2020	
WILLIS, SHELIA R	SCHOOL BUS OPERATOR	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	08/21/2020-11/17/2020	
WRIGHT, TIMOTHY C	PAINTER I	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/17/2020-07/22/2020	
WRIGHT, TIMOTHY C	PAINTER I	MAINTENANCE SERVICES	07/23/2020-07/29/2020	EXT